Points

237

213

157

157

118

105

82

72

66

64

61

60

59

53

52

28

22

16

15

14

12

10

Male Team

Bangkok Patana

Shanghai American Puxi
Harrow Bangkok

UWC East

Shanghai American Pudong
UWC Phoenix

Jakarta Intercultural School

International School of Kuala Lumpur

Australian International School of Singapore

International School of Bangkok
Tanglin Merlions

British School Jakarta

Hong Kong International School
Taipei American School
International School of Beijing
International School of Manilla
Singapore American School
Ruamrudee International School
Seoul Foreign School

Western Academy of Beijing
Stamford American International
Brent International School

NIST

American School of Dubai
Dubai American Academy
Garden International School
American School in London

Concordia Swim Team

Continent

Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Asia
Africa/Middle ...
Africa/Middle ...
Asia
Europe

Asia

Finish

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

1

24

25



