Points	Male Team	Continent	Finish
237	Bangkok Patana	Asia	1
213	Shanghai American Puxi	Asia	2
157	Harrow Bangkok	Asia	3
157	UWC East	Asia	4
118	Shanghai American Pudong	Asia	5
105	UWC Phoenix	Asia	6
82	Jakarta Intercultural School	Asia	7
72	International School of Kuala Lumpur	Asia	8
66	Australian International School of Singapore	Asia	9
64	International School of Bangkok	Asia	10
61	Tanglin Merlions	Asia	11
60	British School Jakarta	Asia	12
59	Hong Kong International School	Asia	13
53	Taipei American School	Asia	14
52	International School of Beijing	Asia	15
28	International School of Manilla	Asia	16
22	Singapore American School	Asia	17
16	Ruamrudee International School	Asia	18
15	Seoul Foreign School	Asia	19
14	Western Academy of Beijing	Asia	20
12	Stamford American International	Asia	21
10	Brent International School	Asia	22
9	NIST	Asia	23
8	American School of Dubai	Africa/Middle	1
6	Dubai American Academy	Africa/Middle	2
5	Garden International School	Asia	24
2	American School in London	Europe	1
2	Concordia Swim Team	Asia	25